
Term Dates 2021 - 2022

Autumn 2021 
Welcome week all students 15 - 17 September

Theatre Production
FdA TTSM Year 1
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Costume

Monday 20 September - Saturday 11 December
Monday 20 September - Saturday 11 December

BA Acting
Year 1 (2021 start)
Year 1 (2020 start)
Year 2

Monday 20 September - Saturday 11 December
Monday 20 September - Saturday 11 December
Monday 20 September - Friday 17 December

MA Theatre Lab 
Term 3 Monday 20 September - Saturday 18 December

Spring 2022
Theatre Production 
FdA TTSM Year 1
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Costume

Monday 10 January - Friday 8 April
Monday 10 January - Friday 8 April

BA Acting 
Year 1 
Year 2
Year 3

Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April
Monday 10 January - Friday 1 April
Monday 10 January - Friday 8 April

MA Theatre Lab 
Term 1 (2022 start)
Term 4 (2021 start)

Monday 10 January - Saturday 2 April
Monday 3 January - Monday 28 February

Summer 2022
Theatre Production 
FdA TTSM Year 1
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Costume

Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July
Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July

BA Acting 
Year 1 
Year 2
Year 3

Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July
Tuesday 19 April - Saturday 16 July
Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July

MA Theatre Lab 
Term 2
Term 3

Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July
Monday 1 August - Saturday 24 September

MA Text and Performance (please also check Birkbeck term dates)

Autumn 2021
Spring 2022
Summer 2022

Monday 4 October - Saturday 18 December
Monday 10 January - Saturday 2 April
Monday 25 April - Saturday 16 July

https://www.bbk.ac.uk/about-us/term-dates

